
Date Info Location Time

Wednesday, May 11 PRACTICE Oakwood D1 6:00 PM

Thursday May 12th, 2022 Oakwood @ Sunderland 3 Sunderland D1 6:30 PM

Wednesday, May 18th PRACTICE Oakwood D1 6:00 PM

Wednesday May 25 Oakwood vs. Beaverton 2 Oakwood D1 6:00 PM

Wednesday June 1 Oakwood vs. Sunderland 1 Oakwood D1 6:00 PM

Tuesday, June 7 Oakwood @ Sunderland 2 Sunderland D1 6:30 PM

Wednesday, June 8 Oakwood @ Sunderland 1 Sunderland D1 6:30 PM

Wednesday, June 15 Oakwood vs. Beaverton 1 Oakwood D1 6:00 PM

Thursday June 16 Oakwood @ Little Britain 2 Little Britain D3 6:30 PM

Wednesday, June 22 PRACTICE Oakwood D1 6:00 PM

Wednesday, Jun 29 Oakwood vs. Sunderland 3 Oakwood D1 6:00 PM

Wednesday July 6 PRACTICE Oakwood D1 6:00 PM

Saturday, July 9th YEAR END TOURNAMENT Wilson Fields Lindsay 8 am - 6 pm

OAKWOOD NORTHERN GAMES MINI MITES


